
Serie 1 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146417 Day: 2 10-03-2026 City: 2450 København SV Country: 

20:00:00 Hall: Bavnehøjhallen, 1

Enghave VK.2 B1960

B1960 Start: 20:36 S Enghave VK.2 End: 20:59 R
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Enghave VK.2 Start: 21:03 S B1960 End: 21:23 R
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B1960 Start: 21:28 S Enghave VK.2 End: 21:49 R
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Enghave VK.2 Start: 21:52 S B1960 End: 22:15 R
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B1960 Start:  S Enghave VK.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Lea Bjerregaard Levin 

Sørensen

10-03-2026 22:33:18

2° Simon Heimann Olsen

Scorer Annie Nielsen 

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

10-03-2026 kl. 22.16.39 - A Team B - 10-03-2026 kl. 22.17.04

RESULT
Enghave VK.2 B1960

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 0 0 22 1 '23 25 1 0 0

0 0 1 25 2 '20 17 0 0 1

1 0 0 20 3 '20 25 1 0 0

1 0 0 21 4 '23 25 1 1 1

2 0 1 88 '99 92 3 1 2

Start End Duration

20:36 22:15 01:39

WINNER: B1960

Enghave VK.2 B1960
N Name of the player

2 Jonathan Wesnæs

3 Mattis Boas Lindenhoff

8 David Lettmann

9 Rasmus Kjær Bjerrum

12 Sofus Nielsen

13 Tom Vagtborg

18 Rickard Fernández Mossner

19 Ronni Andreas Skov Nielsen

20 Deji Ehinlanwo

23 Otto Seest Ravn

28 Philip Tissot

x

N Name of the player

2 Benjamin Gohr Jensen

3 Alexander Lehman

4 Jakob Holm Rasmussen

5 Jonas Aagaard Mathiesen

8 Jacob  Kjær Hansen

9 Simon Bastrup Techow

10 Nikolaj Haahr Olesen

11 Michael Aksel Pedersen

13 Søren Kofod Larsen

14 Samuel  Linde Pedersen

x

x

LIBERO
88 Tobias Hjorth Petersen P

98 Andrej Novak

1 Mathias Koefoed-Jespersen P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Louise porup Al
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SIGNATURES

10-03-2026 kl. 20.19.08 10-03-2026 kl. 20.21.22


